Official Results

290 Racers

2018 Tour of Anchorage

at Anchorage
on 3/4/2018

Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
25F-Men-25km

1 213 POWER, Joel 15 Anchorage 25F M 15 1 1:15:39.8 0
2 206 DI SILVESTRI, Gary 50 Canmore AB 25F M 50 1 1:15:1434 +3.6
3 201 DONLEY, Kevin 52 Anchorage 25F M 50 2 1:16:00.3 +20.5
4 210 LATVA-KISKOLA, Niko 16 Anchorage 25F M 15 2 1:21:43.5 +6:03.7
5 473 ULBRICH, Hayden 15 Anchorage 25F M 15 3 1:21:546 +6:14.8
6 230 CALDWELL, Kai 14  Anchorage 25F M 12 1 1:22:056.3 +6:25.5
7 220 CROSS, Benjamin 16 Nome 25F M 15 4 1:26:15.9 +10:36.1
8 215 BLUST, Aaron 15 Juneau 25F M 15 5 1:27:06.8 +11:27.0
9 248 BLEI, Porter 14  Anchorage 25F M 12 2 1:29:37.1 +13:57.3
10 312 POWER, Aaron 13 Anchorage 25F M 12 3 1:31:00.1 +15:20.3
11 231 BAY, Curtis 16 Eagle River 25F M 15 6 1:31:14.1 +15:34.3
12 237 OLSON, Alexander 16  Fairbanks 25F M 15 7 1:31:32.8 +15:53.0
13 454 ESKI, Ethan 13 Anchorage 25F M 12 4 1:32:14.4 +16:34.6
14 224 O'HARA, Lars 18 Fairbanks 25F M 18 1  1:32:24.1 +16:44.3
15 209 RAVENS, Tom 57 Anchorage 25F M 50 3 1:32:56.3 +17:16.5
16 270 SCHWARTZ, Dan 50 Anchorage 25F M 50 4 1:33:08.6 +17:28.8
17 233 METZGER, Chip 63 Anchorage 25F M 60 1  1:33:28.8 +17:49.0
18 333 GOLTZ, Noah 15 Anchorage 25F M 15 8 1:34:47.3 +19:07.5
19 235 SHEPHARD, Michael 54 Anchorage 25F M 50 5 1:36:30.8 +20:51.0
20 217 BENDER, Adrian 33 Anchorage 25F M 30 1 1:36:39.8 +21:00.0
21 228 STALLARD, Tim 43 Anchorage 25F M 40 1 1:36:47.8 +21:08.0
22 257 TAYLOR, Kaj 15 Palmer 25F M 15 9 1:38:01.8 +22:22.0
23 261 KRAUSE, David 31 Anchorage 25F M 30 2 1:39:46.8 +24:07.0
24 476 ARMENTROUT, Ben 41 Anchorage 25F M 40 2 1:40:28.1 +24:48.3
25 504 STAVICH, Andrew 51 Anchorage 25F M 50 6 1:41:09.0 +25:29.2
26 470 REHBERG, Noah 14  Anchorage 25F M 12 5 1:41:47.2 +26:07.4
27 247 O'BRIEN-HOLEN, Ruari 13 Anchorage 25F M 12 6 1:41:49.9 +26:10.1
28 223 HOLEN, Davin 45 Anchorage 25F M 40 3 1:41:51.6 +26:11.8
29 293 APATIKI, Hugo 15  Gambell 25F M 15 0 1:41:55.7 +26:15.9
30 294 CONGER, Keith 56 Nome 25F M 50 7 1:41:56.4 +26:16.6
31 282 BITTNER, William 17  Anchorage 25F M 15 1  1:42:17.8 +26:38.0
32 212 HESSONG, Randy 55 Anchorage 25F M 50 8 1:42:24.9 +26:45.1
33 429 RINEHART, Pat 49 Anchorage 25F M 40 4 1:42:27.6 +26:47.8
34 474 OHARRA, Doug 61 Anchorage 25F M 60 2 1:42:39.4 +26:59.6
35 249 KIRCHNER, Peter 59 Anchorage 25F M 50 9 1:43:00.6 +27:20.8
36 435 OHLSEN, Braden 28 Anchorage 25F M 24 1  1:43:31.9 +27:52.1
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Sex
Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Bib
219
214
263
271
218
211
388
226
406
320
433
348
265
450
486
246
488
442
449
468
471
464
509
245
225
432
310
303
266
306
508
317
285
414
268
423
409
238
446
377
411
202
329

Name
PETERSEN, Sonny
WOHLFORTH, Charles
STINSON, Christopher
LINDSEY, Christopher
STONE, Tim
BUTLER, Jay
MEINEN, Mark
HAEUSSLER, Peter
KIMBALL, Murphy
GANNON, Aiden
GRAF, Wes
RODGERS, Forrest
KOCHEVAR, David
MACY, Mike
BRASHEAR, Evan
KURTAK, Joseph
RATHERT, Daniel
ROSE, Kirk
MCGREW, Victor
JABLONSKI, Jeffrey

WEISSMUELLER, Thom

NAVITSKY, Richard
SLAUGHTER, Mark
HOOD, Liam
HOOD, Russell
RINEHART, Max
WRIGHT, Oliver
ROBINSON, Lars
PRICE, Alex
WRIGHT, Geoffrey
SLAUGHTER, Wesley
GORDON, Joel
KOKESH, John
IVERSON, Jason
IVORY, Bill
SOULE, Elias
JONES, Erik
MOUFFE, Eric
OSBORN, Kellen
MCLENNAN, Jason
BASTI, Jeff
NOVAK, John
TUNING, Teagan

Age Affiliation

65

49

12

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Chugach
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Anchorage

Louisville CO

Anchorage
Palmer

Class
Class Place
25F M 60 3
25F M50 10
25F M 30 3
25F M 40 5
25F M 70 1
25F M50 11
25F M 30 4
25F M50 12
25F M 1- 1
25F M 15 12
25F M 60 4
25F M 12 7
25F M 30 5
25F M 60 5
25F M 18 2
25F M 60 6
25F M 40 6
25F M 30 6
25F M 12 8
25F M 40 7
25F M 40 8
25F M 40 9
25F M40 10
25F M 1- 2
25F M40 11
25F M 15 13
25F M 12 9
25F M 1- 3
25F M40 12
25F M40 13
25F M15 14
25F M40 14
25F M50 13
25F M 24 2
25F M 30 7
25F M 1- 4
25FM12 10
25F M50 14
25F M 15 15
25F M 30 8
25F M50 15
25FM50 16
25F M 12 11

Time
1:44:55.7
1:45:08.6
1:45:41.1
1:46:19.4
1:46:22.9
1:47:02.1
1:47:10.4
1:47:51.6
1:48:40.4
1:48:47.2
1:49:07.9
1:49:59.4
1:50:44 .4
1:51:01.0
1:51:08.9
1:51:31.9
1:51:58.6
1:52:38.2
1:562:43.4
1:52:51.1
1:563:17.6
1:54:21.9
1:54:30.1
1:55:22.9
1:565:25.4
1:55:28.9
1:55:40.7
1:55:48.9
1:57:07.2
1:57:24.9
1:58:07.7
1:58:37.9
1:58:41.5
1:58:45.9
1:59:44.6
1:59:56.2
1:59:57.7
1:569:59.9
2:00:03.6
2:00:11.7
2:00:42.9
2:00:51.3
2:01:11.2

Behind
+29:15.9
+29:28.8
+30:01.3
+30:39.6
+30:43.1
+31:22.3
+31:30.6
+32:11.8
+33:00.6
+33:07.4
+33:28.1
+34:19.6
+35:04.6
+35:21.2
+35:29.1
+35:52.1
+36:18.8
+36:58.4
+37:03.6
+37:11.3
+37:37.8
+38:42.1
+38:50.3
+39:43.1
+39:45.6
+39:49.1
+40:00.9
+40:09.1
+41:27.4
+41:45.1
+42:27.9
+42:58.1
+43:01.7
+43:06.1
+44:04.8
+44:16.4
+44:17.9
+44:20.1
+44:23.8
+44:31.9
+45:03.1
+45:11.5
+45:31.4
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Sex

Place
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Bib
307
460
278
324
469
459
332
506
389
349
383
493
507
308
318
399
376
453
351
448
360
369
426
239
379
357
384
331
502
291
304
490
372
397
347
346
288
297
284
516
280
477
355

Name
HERMANSON, Isaac
REHBERG, Nathan
MITCHELL, Rick
EASTERLY, Kyle
RUARK, Nathaniel
BATTREALL, Walker
PIKE, Chris
HILDE, Jason
PEARCE, Bennett
RODGERS, Cesar
KENNY, Ryan
LANE, David
TOMBERS, Brad
JOHNSON, Jacob
GOLTZ, Jon
ROYCE, Daryl
ERICKSON, Sam
ESKI, Wayne
BRIGGS, Jonathan
OAKLEY, Rick
BOWLES, Frank
HAYS, Nelson
SPROTT, James
STEINHAUSER, Evan
ALLWRIGHT, Ry
BITTNER, Nicholas
PAVEK, Steven
ATHANS, Murray
JOHNSON, Asher
REARDEN, Don
DARNELL, Joseph
GRISHAM, Mike
ROEDL, Wilfrid
TAKAGI, Yuta
LEVEQUE, Jerome
LEVEQUE, Jack
FISCHER, Kyle
YOUNG, Owen
CRIMP, Peter
FRIED, Neal
HAHN, Benjamin
ERICKSON, Todd
BARBER, Mac

Age Affiliation

13
11
64
31
14
10
37
46
15
48
36
27
28
12
46
49
21
50
40
46
57
12
72
55
13
13
29
62
15
42
65
51
30
24
43
8

13
12
64
63
38
48
11

Anchorage
Anchorage
Truckee CA
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle River
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

North Bend WA

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle River
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Homer

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Class
Class Place
25F M 12 12
25F M 1- 5
25F M 60 7
25F M 30 9
25F M 12 13
25F M 1- 6
25FM30 10
25F M40 15
25F M 15 16
25F M40 16
25F M30 11
25F M 24 3
25F M 24 4
25F M 12 14
25F M40 17
25F M40 18
25F M 18 3
25F M50 17
25F M40 19
25F M40 20
25F M50 18
25F M 12 15
25F M 70 2
25F M50 19
25F M 12 16
25F M 12 17
25F M 24 5
25F M 60 8
25F M 15 17
25F M40 21
25F M 60 9
25F M50 20
25F M30 12
25F M 24 6
25F M40 22
25F M 1- 7
25F M 12 18
25F M 12 19
25F M60 10
25F M60 11
25F M30 13
25F M40 23
25F M 1- 8

Time
2:01:40.7
2:02:00.7
2:02:38.5
2:03:04.2
2:03:54.4
2:04:23.7
2:04:43.7
2:05:29.4
2:06:27.7
2:06:33.4
2:06:53.4
2:07:15.2
2:07:22.2
2:08:25.7
2:08:31.9
2:09:23.0
2:09:32.9
2:09:52.5
2:10:22.0
2:11:21.3
2:12:451
2:12:55.5
2:13:09.9
2:14:19.7
2:14:31.0
2:14:38.2
2:15:07.5
2:15:21.2
2:15:24.0
2:15:25.7
2:16:06.8
2:17:25.9
2:18:18.8
2:18:36.5
2:19:04.3
2:19:05.7
2:19:46.9
2:19:47.3
2:21:15.7
2:21:24.5
2:21:32.7
2:21:48.0
2:24:31.5

Behind
+46:00.9
+46:20.9
+46:58.7
+47:24.4
+48:14.6
+48:43.9
+49:03.9
+49:49.6
+50:47.9
+50:53.6
+51:13.6
+51:35.4
+51:42.4
+52:45.9
+52:52.1
+53:43.2
+53:53.1
+54:12.7
+54:42.2
+55:41.5
+57:05.3
+57:15.7
+57:30.1
+58:39.9
+58:51.2
+58:58.4
+59:27.7
+59:41.4
+59:44.2
+59:45.9

1:00:27.0
1:01:46.1
1:02:39.0
1:02:56.7
1:03:24.5
1:03:25.9
1:04:07 1
1:04:07.5
1:05:35.9
1:05:44.7
1:05:52.9
1:06:08.2
1:08:51.7
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
123 335 BRODT, Scott 64 Anchorage 25FM60 12 2:25:29.9 1:09:50.1
124 452 WATERS, Jonathan 34 Anchorage 25FM30 14 2:27:32.8 1:11:53.0
125 451 TURCHANINOV, Konsta 45 Anchorage 25F M40 24 2:28:11.3 1:12:31.5
126 264 HEMMING, Carl 66 Fairbanks 25FM60 13 2:28:21.0 1:12:41.2
127 495 JUNE, Marc 62 Anchorage 25FM60 14 2:28:42.2 1:13:02.4
128 497 STRICKLAND, David 64 Palmer 25FM60 15 2:29:04.0 1:13:24.2
129 440 MAVES, Kelley 39 Anchorage 25FM30 15 2:30:37.0 1:14:57.2
130 272 HARTLEY, Van 65 Anchorage 25FM60 16 2:32:43.7 1:17:03.9
131 302 GRONNING, Chris 63 Anchorage 25F M60 17 2:33:28.0 1:17:48.2
132 456 ZIESERL, Mike 44  Anchorage 25F M40 25 2:33:33.5 1:17:53.7
133 385 PANNKUK, Lily 13  Anchorage 25F M 12 20 2:34:02.8 1:18:23.0
134 359 RAY, Bert 56 Anchorage 25F M50 21 2:37:55.3 1:22:15.5
135 287 CRAWFORD, North 11 Anchorage 25F M 1- 9 2:38:37.2 1:22:57.4
136 503 JANEZICH, John 24 Anchorage 25F M 24 7 2:43:49.8 1:28:10.0
137 327 GOUGH, Larry 73 Oakton VA 25F M 70 3 2:49:14.5 1:33:34.7
138 484 PETTER, Rye 12  Anchorage 25FM12 21 2:53:41.3 1:38:01.5
139 368 CLAUSSEN, Jerry 35 Palmer 25FM30 16 2:56:47.8 1:41:08.0
140 373 MCKAY, Neil 41 Anchorage 25F M40 26 2:56:49.3 1:41:09.5
141 336 KOCH, Skip 68 Anchorage 25FM60 18 3:03:38.5 1:47:58.7
142 492 MIDDLETON, Tim 77 Anchorage 25F M 70 4 3:08:13.1 1:52:33.3
143 367 CARTER, Marcus 56 Anchorage 25F M50 22 3:09:57.8 1:54:18.0
144 309 WALLACE, David 55 Chugiak 25F M50 23 3:32:02.1 2:16:22.3
145 343 CLEARY, Liam 9 Anchorage 25FM1- 10 3:38:18.6 2:22:38.8
146 342 CLEARY, Steve 46 Anchorage 25F M40 27 3:38:20.6 2:22:40.8
147 491 DAUBE, Jeremy 33 Anchorage 25F M 30 17 3:39:22.9 2:23:43.1
148 437 DOUGHERTY, Erik 26 Anchorage 25F M 24 8 3:53:06.1 2:37:26.3
149 465 MCBAIN, Larry 59 Anchorage 25F M50 24 4:57:44.2 3:42:04.4
150 436 DOUGHERTY, James 56 Anchorage 25F M50 25 4:59:47.2 3:44:07.4

25F-Women-25km

1 207 LINTS, Emily 35 Homer 25F F 30- 1  1:30:39.1 0
2 242 BUTLER, Becky 24 Anchorage 25F F 24- 1 1:30:53.1 +14.0
3 415 YOUNG, Hanna 28 Homer 25F F 24- 2 1:31:17.6 +38.5
4 232 CONGER, Mallory 16 Nome 25F F 15- 1 1:33:09.8 +2:30.7
5 244 HOOD, Natalie 13 Anchorage 25F F 12- 1 1:33:354 +2:56.3
6 205 HOKANSON, Sally 32 Anchorage 25F F 30- 2 1:33.424 +3:.03.3
7 243 O’LAIRE, Maddie 30 Homer 25F F 30- 3 1:34:141 +3:35.0
8 221 HOOD, Julie 46 Anchorage 25F F 40- 1 1:34:491 +4:10.0
9 216 ROSS, Clare 40 Anchorage 25F F 40- 2 1:39:51.1 +9:12.0
10 251 BAXTER, Amy 17 Palmer 25F F 15- 2 1:41:33.9 +10:54.8
11 229 SMITH, Melissa 31 Soldotna 25F F 30- 4 1:41:43.9 +11:04.8
12 277 SCHWARTZ, Meredith 13  Anchorage 25F F 12- 2 1:41:531 +11:14.0
13 517 OYEN, Cheyenne 29 Anchorage 25F F 24- 3 1:42:32.6 +11:53.5
14 480 SHINE, Sarah 34 Anchorage 25F F 30- 5 1:42:41.6 +12:02.5
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
15 234 BOGER, Wendy 26 Fairbanks 25F F 24- 4 1:44:05.1 +13:26.0
16 487 SYREN, Carly 17  Anchorage 25F F 15- 3  1:44:09.1 +13:30.0
17 313 PRESLER, Mallory 15 Fairbanks 25F F 15- 4 1:44:30.4 +13:51.3
18 290 EVANS, Ava 16  Anchorage 25F F 15- 5 1:45:06.4 +14:27.3
19 405 PALMER, Lena 42 Anchorage 25F F 40- 3 1:47:07.9 +16:28.8
20 334 KIM, Callie 38 Anchorage 25F F 30- 6 1:47:21.4 +16:42.3
21 260 NEATON, Claire 27 Homer 25F F 24- 5 1:47:39.6 +17:00.5
22 407 KIMBALL, Jenny 47 Anchorage 25F F 40- 4 1:48:37.4 +17:58.3
23 281 KNIGHT, Erika 30 Anchorage 25F F 30- 7 1:50:33.9 +19:54.8
24 322 HELLMANN, Ciara 15 Anchorage 25F F 15- 6 1:50:39.6 +20:00.5
25 364 WILKERSON, Claire 14  Anchorage 25F F 12- 3 1:50:40.0 +20:00.9
26 443 SAYER, Amy 47 Anchorage 25F F 40- 5 1:50:40.9 +20:01.8
27 515 WHITNEY, Allene 46 Anchorage 25F F 40- 6 1:50:55.5 +20:16.4
28 463 LATVA-KISKOLA, Tarja 13 Anchorage 25F F 12- 4 1:51:03.9 +20:24.8
29 255 YOUNG, Lucy 14  Anchorage 25F F 12- 5 1:53:38.6 +22:59.5
30 283 KILBY, Elizabeth 15 Anchorage 25F F 15- 7 1:53:39.1 +23:00.0
31 236 RODEWALD, Edeltraud 62 Anchorage 25F F 60- 1 1:53:42.4 +23:03.3
32 274 LEONARD, Whitney 32 Anchorage 25F F 30- 8 1:55:11.9 +24:32.8
33 241 BLADEL, Julie 60 GrangerIN 25F F 60- 2 1:55:16.1 +24:37.0
34 513 GARDNER, Eva 35 Anchorage 25F F 30- 9 1:55:19.7 +24:40.6
35 256 BLACK, Maura 14  Anchorage 25F F 12- 6 1:56:14.0 +25:34.9
36 296 PAEZ, Maria 17  Anchorage 25F F 15- 8 1:56:20.5 +25:41.4
37 253 HEATWOLE, Olive 15 Anchorage 25F F 15- 9 1:56:41.7 +26:02.6
38 262 STINSON, Joslyn 34 Anchorage 25F F30- 10 1:56:45.4 +26:06.3
39 269 MAURER, Jasmine 36 Homer 25FF30- 11 1:56:58.4 +26:19.3
40 472 BOONE, Megan 36 Oregon OR 25FF30- 12 1:57:02.2 +26:23.1
41 292 MOERLEIN, Janelle 33 Homer 25F F30- 13 1:57:13.9 +26:34.8
42 319 NOBLIN, Rebecca 41 Anchorage 25F F 40- 7 1:57:28.9 +26:49.8
43 511 SPECK, Brita 43 Sitka 25F F 40- 8 1:58:07.9 +27:28.8
44 352 ZAFREN, Christina 64 Anchorage 25F F 60- 3 1:58:36.4 +27:57.3
45 316 GORDON, Jill 35 Anchorage 25F F30- 14 1:58:40.4 +28:01.3
46 394 THOMAS, Julia 14  Anchorage 25F F 12- 7 1:59:03.7 +28:24.6
47 286 HOMESTEAD, Korin 56 Anchorage 25F F 50- 1  1:59:18.9 +28:39.8
48 252 TSAO-WU, Lauren 20 Anchorage 25F F 18- 1 1:59:33.2 +28:54.1
49 418 PETERSON, Valli 41 Anchorage 25F F 40- 9 1:59:33.9 +28:54.8
50 381 LEGATE, Sammy 12  Anchorage 25F F 12- 8 1:59:42.7 +29:03.6
51 380 ULRICH, Alison 13 Anchorage 25F F 12- 9 1:59:43.0 +29:03.9
52 227 FAGRELIUS, Lindsay 34 Anchorage 25FF30- 15 2:00:02.7 +29:23.6
53 338 METZGER, Elise 12  Anchorage 25F F12- 10 2:01:02.9 +30:23.8
54 328 BROWN, Elissa 30 Anchorage 25FF30- 16 2:01:37.2 +30:58.1
55 315 TAKAGI, June 59 Anchorage 25F F 50- 2 2:01:47.4 +31:08.3
56 431 UDEVITZ, Molissa 25 Anchorage 25F F 24- 6 2:01:49.4 +31:10.3
57 289 TSAO-WU, Maya 22 Anchorage 25F F 18- 2 2:02:30.9 +31:51.8
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Sex

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Bib
240
458
408
512
434
350
514
390
311
424
326
353
398
499
447
345
339
467
425
314
478
441
403
483
325
501
267
386
382
395
489
323
340
344
404
417
208
321
279
498
416
358
354

Name
MONK, Jeannie
WEISS, Pamela
HLASNY, Isabelle
DAVIS, Kasey
OBRIEN, Kate
RODGERS, Zoe
LEGATE, Leah
CROKRAN, Cole
MEYERS, Berit
SOULE, Reine
WRIGHT, Cathy
BERGE, Lisbeth
FEHRMAN, Kelly
RAWSON, Leslie
VONASEK, Taylor
MAYO, Laura
MACANDER, Gwen
SEAMAN, Jana
WEIS, Jennifer
MAYO, Amy
SWAIN, Kristi
MERRINER, Carlee
SOULE, Megan

Age Affiliation

54
44
14
41
32
10
52
16
12
8

47
54
54
26
24
16
15
36
29
16
49
15
43

KAM-MAGRUDER, Amae 12

SANDFORD, Marilyn
WELCH, Chantel
REARDEN, Annette
BRUBAKER, Neena
CHANG, Zoe
THOMAS, Sarana
HALL, Helena
THOMAS, Teslin
NEAL, Heather
HULSE, Nora
LARSEN, Amy
BURTON, Marylou
SCHARPF, Amy
STEINBERG, Amalia
HAHN, Amber
STRICKLAND, Pam
HANNON, Sara
BITTNER, Michelle
SHIELDS, Juliana

52
38
41
14
13
12
49
14
40
12
47
70
38
48
36
62
41
52
41

Juneau
Anchorage
Anchorage
Sitka
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Galena
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Homer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Class
Class Place
25F F 50- 3
25F F40- 10
25F F12- 11
25F F 40- 11
25F F 30- 17
25F F 1-1 1
25F F 50- 4
25F F15- 10
25F F12- 12
25F F 1-1 2
25F F40- 12
25F F 50- 5
25F F 50- 6
25F F 24- 7
25F F 24- 8
25F F 15- 11
25F F 15- 12
25F F 30- 18
25F F 24- 9
25F F15- 13
25F F40- 13
25F F15- 14
25F F40- 14
25F F12- 13
25F F 50- 7
25F F30- 19
25F F40- 15
25F F12- 14
25F F12- 15
25F F12- 16
25F F40- 16
25F F12- 17
25F F40- 17
25F F12- 18
25F F40- 18
25F F 70- 1
25F F30- 20
25F F40- 19
25F F 30- 21
25F F 60- 4
25F F 40- 20
25F F 50- 8
25F F 40- 21

Time
2:03:35.9
2:04:24.0
2:04:27.0
2:05:08.9
2:05:31.2
2:06:34.2
2:06:45.2
2:06:58.9
2:07:24.4
2:07:46.2
2:08:21.7
2:09:06.2
2:09:32.7
2:09:55.5
2:10:13.7
2:10:25.6
2:10:26.2
2:10:31.3
2:10:33.7
2:10:44.2
2:10:50.6
2:11:29.7
2:12:23.0
2:12:37.2
2:12:55.5
2:13:38.2
2:15:24.7
2:15:45.3
2:15:48.0
2:16:43.2
2:17:25.0
2:17:47.0
2:18:04.6
2:18:40.2
2:19:24.7
2:20:51.9
2:21:03.7
2:21:15.3
2:21:30.5
2:21:31.5
2:22:09.0
2:22:57.2
2:24:36.3

Behind
+32:56.8
+33:44.9
+33:47.9
+34:29.8
+34:52.1
+35:55.1
+36:06.1
+36:19.8
+36:45.3
+37:07.1
+37:42.6
+38:27.1
+38:53.6
+39:16.4
+39:34.6
+39:46.5
+39:47.1
+39:52.2
+39:54.6
+40:05.1
+40:11.5
+40:50.6
+41:43.9
+41:58.1
+42:16.4
+42:59.1
+44:45.6
+45:06.2
+45:08.9
+46:04.1
+46:45.9
+47:07.9
+47:25.5
+48:01.1
+48:45.6
+50:12.8
+50:24.6
+50:36.2
+50:51.4
+50:52.4
+51:29.9
+52:18.1
+53:57.2

4:44:03 PM on 3/5/2018
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|
Class
Class Place

Sex
Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bib
363
365
420
481
445
421
378
422
396
341
295
259
301
298
300
371
392
370
444
430
457
401
402
500
427
475
393
366
428
400
462
439
391
410
375
387
356
494
438
496

Name
SWEENY, Kim
O’LEARY, Claire
SCHMIDT, Anna
SPENCE, Nancy
BUSH, Betsy
BALDRIDGE, Monica
ST PIERRE, Gabrielle
CATERINICHIO, Nina
O'CONNOR, Lauren
GRONNING, Cassandra
MCLAUGHLIN, Marian
PARKIN, Cynthia
O'GRADY, Katherine
CRAWFORD, Devon
GESSNER, Brenna
RITTER, Susan
RITTER, Aimee
BOWLES, Brenda
CAVANAUGH, Meghan
DRESDOW, Shelby
KNOX, Nicole
MANNING, Elizabeth
KORMENDY, Jen
FUNATAKE, Jeanne
SALLEE, Diane
PAUSBACK, Marti
HOFFMAN, Macey
MCKAY, Gwendolyn
GRAB, Winona
PERRY, Patricia
O’LEARY, Allison
SHAMBARE, Yukina
EASTERLY, Blythe
GEE, Lee Ann
WALLACE, Maggie

Age Affiliation

65
13
16
44
48
38
30
39
54
18
32
50
65
46
13
59
22
48
27
23
37
50
57
67
56
56
23
13
16
68
18
15
30
42
22

GOODELIUNAS, Jennifer 39

NELSON, Lisa
MCBAIN, Alexis
DOUGHERTY, Anne
HALL, Amy

62
14
28
56

Homer

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Denver CO
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Seward
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Anchorage
Chugiak
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Wasilla

25F F 60-
25F F 12-
25F F 15-
25F F 40-
25F F 40-
25F F 30-
25F F 30-
25F F 30-
25F F 50-
25F F 18-
25F F 30-
25F F 50-
25F F 60-
25F F 40-
25F F 12-
25F F 50-
25F F 18-
25F F 40-
25F F 24-
25F F 18-
25F F 30-
25F F 50-
25F F 50-
25F F 60-
25F F 50-
25F F 50-
25F F 18-
25F F 12-
25F F 15-
25F F 60-
25F F 18-
25F F 15-
25F F 30-
25F F 40-
25F F 18-
25F F 30-
25F F 60-
25F F 12-
25F F 24-
25F F 50-

5
19
15
22
23
22
23
24

9

3
25
10

6
24
20
1

4
25
10

5
26
12
13

7
14
15

6
21
16

8

7
17
27
26

8
28

9
22
1
16

Time Behind
2:26:07.0 +55:27.9
2:26:57.7 +56:18.6
2:27:02.8 +56:23.7
2:28:57.7 +58:18.6
2:29:16.0 +58:36.9
2:29:58.0 +59:18.9
2:30:31.0 +59:51.9
2:31:05.2 1:00:26.1
2:33:17.0 1:02:37.9
2:33:44.5 1:03:05.4
2:34:37.2 1:03:58.1
2:34:48.1 1:04:09.0
2:35:43.2 1:05:04.1
2:38:35.8 1:07:56.7
2:39:00.0 1:08:20.9
2:39:43.0 1:09:03.9
2:39:44.8 1:09:05.7
2:39:57.5 1:09:18.4
2:41:31.3 1:10:52.2
2:41:45.7 1:11:06.6
2:44:22.0 1:13:42.9
2:44:34.0 1:13:54.9
2:44:47.3 1:14:08.2
2:45:21.5 1:14:42.4
2:45:30.5 1:14:514
2:46:25.1 1:15:46.0
2:51:58.5 1:21:19.4
2:56:54.8 1:26:15.7
2:57:46.5 1:27.07.4
2:58:00.8 1:27:21.7
2:58:32.0 1:27:52.9
3:02:59.4 1:32:20.3
3:04:21.8 1:33:42.7
3:08:35.0 1:37:55.9
3:30:00.1 1:59:21.0
3:41:24.1 2:10:45.0
3:43:42.4 2:13:03.3
4:57:40.4 3:27:01.3
4:59:45.1 3:29:06.0
5:28:30.0 3:57:50.9
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